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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-159932       0016 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-160057       0444 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST Apt. #S
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-160059       0457 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-297-AR
           Summons:    MENDES GOMES, HELEN CRISTINA       
           Address:    69 NICHOLAS RD Apt. #I   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    23
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV

24-160065       0553 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-160072       0614 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-160075       0623 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 96 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-160098       0730 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160104       0743 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160106       0750 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160122       0814 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 24 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160205       1109 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MILLSTONE DR
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160209       1115 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160211       1119 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-160215       1128 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-160214       1130 PD-911 Accidental Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID

24-160233       1156 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 260 WESTERN AVE @ 1 BROOK ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160249       1226 PD-911 Accidental Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 695] SHERBORN LIBRARY - 4 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-160250       1226 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160265       1305 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 36 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-160284       1339 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 547] PAOLATTO - 2 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160288       1344 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 29 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160304       1410 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-160307       1414 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-160340       1520 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 103 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   3
  Dispatch Log  From: 10/28/2024  Thru: 11/03/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 11/04/2024

24-160352       1534 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-160356       1547 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-160365       1607 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-160367       1616 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 1] FESSENDEN FIELD - 220 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-160377       1626 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-137-AC

24-160393       1714 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-160418       1754 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 202 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-160423       1801 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-298-AR
           Summons:    RAMOS PEREIRA, WELLINGTON        
           Address:    258 UNION AVE Apt. #15   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    27
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       LIGHTS VIOLATION, MV

24-160514       2055 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-160538       2339 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-160540       2359 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
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For Date: 10/29/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-160559       0052 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-160661       0552 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-160724       0827 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-160733       0841 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-160738       0851 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 559] 181 MAPLE ST - 181 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-160783       0953 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-160787       1000 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-160810       1047 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 209 WESTERN AVE @ 50 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-160927       1418 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-160996       1550 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161000       1555 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161009       1605 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST @ 1 MORSE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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24-161013       1611 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 LAKE ST @ 1 MORSE RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161022       1621 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 1 MORSE RD @ 32 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161024       1627 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
   Original Call #:    24-160996

24-161032       1640 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
         Fire Unit:    SHEC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

24-161115       1837 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161119       1846 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 VILLAGE WAY @ 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161120       1848 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 139 MAPLE ST @ 1 OLD ORCHARD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161127       1858 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161143       1938 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 106] PINE HILL PARMACY - 19 NORTH MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161148       1949 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 10/30/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-161330       0454 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-161332       0528 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 53 ELIOT ST @ 47 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-161334       0551 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-161337       0603 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-161343       0613 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 84 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-161372       0727 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161394       0825 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 888] GROTON - 104 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-161422       0905 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-161433       0916 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161475       1051 PD-Animal Complaint Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-197-OF

24-161479       1055 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161482       1059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-161510       1158 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161539       1244 PD-Follow-Up Investigation No Service    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 198] O'DONOVAN - 36 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-161542       1250 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
          Location:    [FRM] WALMART
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      Jurisdiction:    FRAMINGHAM
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-161554       1310 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-161567       1329 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 70 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-161576       1340 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 218 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161578       1343 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 157] 1ST FLOOR BARN - 12 AMES DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-161581       1348 FD-Alarm Investigation Merge: 24-161579 By: FAO19   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 AMES DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-161600       1412 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-161653       1601 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161657       1609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161660       1620 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161672       1647 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 942] 79 WESTERN AVE - 79 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161746       1901 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

          Location:    [SHE] JUST OVER THE FRAMINGHAM LINE ORCHARD CIRCLE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161752       1919 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
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24-161755       1921 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161782       2040 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161791       2108 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 SANGER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-161834       2340 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

For Date: 10/31/2024  -  Thursday   

24-161842       0009 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-161850       0029 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161897       0139 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 597] MITCHELL - 127 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161952       0601 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 200 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-161953       0605 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-161974       0730 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-161976       0746 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN Q
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161981       0805 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
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                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161992       0822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-161994       0829 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162015       0909 Restraining/Harassment Order No Service    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 109 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162065       1051 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162086       1149 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 928] 60 WASHINGTON ST - 60 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162135       1253 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 134 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162162       1334 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 SAWIN ST @ 33 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-162169       1344 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 115 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162186       1403 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162201       1414 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162227       1454 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-138-AC

24-162261       1556 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162273       1609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PINE HILL LN @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162286       1631 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-299-AR
           Summons:    GOTTWALD, JILLIAN DENISE       
           Address:    24 PAULA RD   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    26
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * C89 S9

24-162311       1710 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 534] RASH - 119 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162321       1728 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE - SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 11/01/2024  -  Friday   

24-162482       0003 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    Ciccone, Richard
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162489       0019 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162501       0035 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Sent On Way    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 55 S MAIN ST @ 1 BARAKAT LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162598       0522 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 129] HOLLAND - 89 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162603       0538 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 1 N MAIN ST @ 1 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162604       0540 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162607       0551 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-162614       0611 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162619       0630 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162642       0730 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162649       0751 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162652       0754 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162658       0809 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 20 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162699       0947 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FRAMINGHAM TOWN LINE - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162708       1003 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 85 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-162718       1023 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162748       1123 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 BEAR HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-162763       1151 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162821       1358 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-162876       1540 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 EVERETT ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162882       1559 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162888       1607 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162894       1619 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 IVY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-162903       1624 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 SPYWOOD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-162916       1655 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162921       1703 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-162927       1709 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 WHITNEY DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162937       1718 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 122 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-162936       1720 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 161 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-301-AR
           Summons:    ALVES DE PAULA, FELIPE        
           Address:    1 ESTHER DR   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    27
           Charges:    MARKED LANES VIOLATION * C89 S4A
                       ELECTRONIC DEVICE, USE WHILE OPERATING MV, 1ST OFFENSE* C90 S13B
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV C90 S10

24-162939       1725 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-162955       1752 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE 547] PAOLATTO - 2 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162956       1802 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 547] PAOLATTO - 2 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162960       1813 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162967       1822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 629] GIOVANELLA - 15 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162978       1836 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 63 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-162986       1848 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 GREAT ROCK RD @ 48 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162988       1850 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Vehicle Towed    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 6 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-300-AR
           Summons:    DE MOURA, ELIANI APARECIDA       
           Address:    20 EAMES ST Apt. #18   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    53
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

24-162994       1902 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] HOLLISTON LINE - WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-162996       1911 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 83 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-163008       1942 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163021       2006 PD-Vandalism Services Not Required   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163023       2008 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 549] TIGHE - 9 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-198-OF

24-163098       2335 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-302-AR
           Summons:    DESIMONE, REBECCA ANN       
           Address:    6 VILLAGE GREEN LN Apt. #20   NATICK, MA
               Age:    54
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       INSPECTION/STICKER, NO
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION

For Date: 11/02/2024  -  Saturday   

24-163119       0042 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163217       0542 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-163220       0601 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163312       1015 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 SOUTHFIELD LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-163328       1100 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-163335       1114 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 699] 175 MAPLE ST - 175 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-163342       1127 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 648] 26 BULLARD ST - 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163343       1131 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 699] 175 MAPLE ST - 175 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-163355       1153 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 158 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-163362       1158 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 452] MCPHERSON - 9 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163363       1206 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-163364       1208 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 547] PAOLATTO - 2 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163367       1213 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 452] MCPHERSON - 9 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163377       1235 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 475] 13 PECKHAM HILL RD - 13 PECKHAM HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163382       1246 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 29 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163385       1247 PD-911 Hang Up Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 133] UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH - 11 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-163389       1257 PD-911 Hang Up Logged    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 133] UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH - 11 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-163443       1513 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163474       1632 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163477       1643 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 93 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163489       1714 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163496       1721 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163508       1743 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163524       1824 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163546       1905 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 COOLIDGE ST @ 99 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163547       1907 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-163559       1930 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163569       2001 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163574       2005 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-163592       2109 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163597       2124 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-163600       2136 PD-House/Building Check Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] SHERBORN FIRE TRAINING GROUNDS - 19 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-163620       2210 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 99 N MAIN ST @ 1 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 11/03/2024  -  Sunday   

24-163660       0014 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-163664       0030 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-163678       0047 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-163724       0111 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 116 WASHINGTON ST @ 2 PAGE FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-303-AR
           Summons:    ANDRADE, RIDAN A       
           Address:    17 TAYLOR ST Apt. #3   MILFORD, MA
               Age:    43
           Charges:    REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE

24-163781       0422 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-163794       0536 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-163796       0554 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-163802       0615 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-163859       0913 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-163864       0927 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-163877       1004 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163883       1023 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 134 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-163896       1049 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163900       1058 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 24 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163906       1111 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163916       1132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST @ 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163925       1139 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWER LINES - COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163929       1144 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 96 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163932       1148 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [MED] N MEADOWS @ HOSPITAL RD
      Jurisdiction:    Medfield
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-163943       1211 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-163992       1358 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-164025       1516 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-304-AR
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           Summons:    RIVARD, IAN K       
           Address:    910 SARATOGA ST Apt. #4   BOSTON, MA
               Age:    40
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

24-164050       1610 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164064       1635 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-164070       1648 PD-Suspicious Activity Area Search Negative   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-164102       1807 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 17 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164112       1834 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] NATICK TOWN LINE - ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-164133       1926 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-164160       2024 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164167       2032 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 170 WESTERN AVE @ 2 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164173       2045 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 83 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-164192       2135 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 BROOK ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164223       2339 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 67 S MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164229       2348 PD-Traffic Enforcement     
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-164230       2353 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    Shock, Spencer


